
Emory Oxford (5-0) -vs- Northwest (1-7)
9/23/2019 at Meridian, Miss. (MCC Soccer Complex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 65:00 (YELLOW), #19 Will Ball (OCEU)   

Date: 9/23/2019
Attendance: 137
Stadium: MCC Soccer Complex
Officials: Scorer, Gregory Moss-Brown   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Emory Oxford 2 0 2
Northwest 0 0 0

Emory Oxford 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Zack Tuke 0 0 0 0
3 Luke Sims 1 1 1 0
4 Jack Moynihan 0 0 0 0
5 Bryce Sobota 1 1 0 0
7 Brandon Simon 3 1 0 0
9 George Tsakalakos 2 0 0 0
10 Eduardo Barquet 0 0 0 0
12 Parker Morford 2 2 1 0
19 Will Ball 1 0 0 1
23 Mason Harvill 0 0 0 0
24 Ryan Rohling 3 0 0 0

Substitutes
0 Elijah Arkanum 0 0 0 0

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
8 Chandler Cagle 1 0 0 0

Totals 14 5 2 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Elijah Arkanum 10:00 0 0
1 Zack Tuke 80:00 0 2

TM TEAM 0:00 0 0
Totals 0 2

Northwest 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

1 Peyton Coker 1 1 0 0
2 Joseph Hayes 1 0 0 0
4 Cai Earhart 0 0 0 0
5 Daniel Suarez 0 0 0 0
7 Dylan Riley 0 0 0 0
10 Jake Heinze 1 0 0 0
11 Cam Donaldson 0 0 0 0
13 Adrian Suarez 0 0 0 0
18 Dodger Rhone 1 1 0 0
20 Jose Orduna 0 0 0 0

GK 77 Logan Barham 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

0 Dustin Brown 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
9 Brendon Galbraith 1 0 0 0
12 Ronnie Akinsehinwa 0 0 0 0
14 Leo Gutierrez 0 0 0 0
15 David Pizano 1 0 0 0
22 Jay McCaleb 1 0 0 0
23 Charley Brooks 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 2 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Dustin Brown 45:00 0 1
77 Logan Barham 45:00 2 2

Totals 2 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Emory Oxford 6 8 14
Northwest 4 3 7

Saves By Period
Emory Oxford 2 0 2
Northwest 2 1 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Emory Oxford 0 3 3
Northwest 0 2 2

Fouls By Period
Emory Oxford 0 1 1
Northwest 1 0 1

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
33:00 OCEU Luke Sims OCEU Luke Sims PENALTY KICK GOAL.

43:59 OCEU Parker Morford Will Ball
GOAL by OCEU Parker Morford, Assist by Will
Ball.



Play By Play

00:00 Zack Tuke at goalie for Emory Oxford.
00:00 Logan Barham at goalie for Northwest.
05:45 Shot by NWCC Dodger Rhone, SAVE Zack Tuke.
06:53 Shot by OCEU Brandon Simon, SAVE Logan Barham.
09:55 Shot by NWCC Joseph Hayes WIDE.
18:26 Shot by NWCC Peyton Coker, SAVE Zack Tuke.
24:04 Shot by OCEU Parker Morford, SAVE Logan Barham.
26:17 Shot by OCEU Ryan Rohling WIDE.
28:21 Shot by OCEU Ryan Rohling WIDE.
-- Foul on Northwest.
33:00 OCEU Luke Sims PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Emory Oxford 1, Northwest 0
37:48 Shot by NWCC Jay McCaleb WIDE.
43:59 GOAL by OCEU Parker Morford, Assist by Will Ball.

Emory Oxford 2, Northwest 0
-- *
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 Dustin Brown at goalie for Northwest.
46:53 Shot by OCEU Will Ball WIDE.
50:51 Shot by NWCC David Pizano HIGH.
54:23 Shot by OCEU Bryce Sobota, SAVE Dustin Brown.
58:42 Shot by OCEU Ryan Rohling WIDE.
61:28 Shot by OCEU George Tsakalakos WIDE LEFT.
64:05 Shot by NWCC Jake Heinze WIDE.
67:14 Shot by OCEU George Tsakalakos HIGH.
-- Foul on Emory Oxford.
65:00 Yellow card on OCEU Will Ball.
70:43 Shot by OCEU Chandler Cagle HIGH.
73:44 Shot by NWCC Brendon Galbraith HIGH.
77:49 Shot by OCEU Brandon Simon WIDE RIGHT.
80:00 Elijah Arkanum at goalie for Emory Oxford.
81:52 Shot by OCEU Brandon Simon HIGH.
82:59 Corner kick by OCEU [82:59].
83:54 Corner kick by OCEU [83:54].
84:55 Corner kick by NWCC [84:55].
85:56 Corner kick by OCEU [85:56].
87:58 Corner kick by NWCC [87:58].
90:00 End of period [90:00].


